Day 1 - Mon, Jul 14, 2025

CIVITAVECCHIA ROME, ITALY
04:00 PM - 00:00 AM

Day 2 - Tue, Jul 15, 2025
AT SEA

Day 3 - Wed, Jul 16, 2025

HERAKLION CRETE, GREECE
01:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Day 4 — Thu, Jul 17, 2025

SANTORINI ISLAND, GREECE (Tender
Port)
07:00 A - 04:00 FM

Day 5 — Fri, Jul 18, 2025
OLYMPILA KATAKOLON, GREECE
07:30 AM - 0430 PM

Day 6 — Sat, Jul 19, 2025

VALLETTA, MALTA
11:00 AM - 02:00 PM

Day 7 — Sun, Jul 20, 2025

MESSINA, ITALY
08:00 AM - 06:00 PM

Day & — Mon, Jul 21, 2025
NAPLES POMPEI, ITALY
06:30 AM - D4:15 PM

Day 9 - Tue, Jul 22, 2025
LIVORNO FLORENCE PISA, ITALY
09:00 AM - 0830 PM

Day 10 — Wed, Jul 23, 2025
CIVITAVECCHIA ROME, ITALY
0615 AM - 00:00 AR

Pricing Example:

Greek Isles: Santorini & Florence

FLORENCE/PISA
(LIVORNO)
ROME
(CIVITAVECCHIA)

MYKONOS

VALLETTA SANTORINI

Possible Discounts

e Seniors

from Rome, ltaly

NCL

S

NORWEGIAN

CRUISE LINE"®

Cruise Line: Norwegian
Nights: 9

Cabin Type: Balcony
Based on 2 Persons

Price w/taxes & Fees: $3327.36

(Less For Lower Grade Cabin)

» Civil Service (Government employees, Teachers, Police Officers, Fire Fighters)

* Military Discount
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